

ITEM NO.28

REGISTRAR COURT. 2

SECTION II-C

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SURYA PRATAP SINGH

Criminal Appeal No(s). 1520/2009

MANJA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA

Respondent(s)

Date : 26-11-2018 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. V. N. Raghupathy, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

As per tracking report notice of alternative arrangement sent to sole appellant has been returned back. No other address is available, hence the matter be processed for listing before the Hon'ble Judge in Chambers.

SURYA PRATAP SINGH  
Registrar

MG